University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
FY2026 Budget Summary
Combined FD101 and FD103

Chancellor
Enrollment Management Support
Undergraduate Scholarships
Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs
Summer School & Intersessions
Vice Chancellor for Economic Development
Vice Chancellor for Finance & Administration
Contingency Reserves
Facilities Management
Utilities
University Information Technology Services
Vice Chancellor for Governmental Relations
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs
Vice Chancellor for University Advancement

Agricultural, Food and Life Sciences
Architecture

Arts & Sciences

Business

Education

Engineering

Global Campus

Graduate School

Honors College

Law School

Mullins Library

Vice Chancellor - Research and Innovation

Total

FD101 Budget

1,326,041
10,705,080
19,450,000
11,299,176

4,728,307

1,350,055
56,487,111
32,556,567

8,788,608
47,898,130
16,959,606

4,323,412
10,397,218

5,462,046

12,198,355
7,749,421
89,094,857
51,715,054
26,117,054
34,031,402
1,028,508
8,319,388
2,681,958
15,440,223
11,530,084
11,036,876

FD103 Budget

Combined Totals

502,674,539

257,000 1,583,041
3,378,100 14,083,180
19,450,000

18,994 11,318,170
4,728,307

518,585 1,868,640
30,847,162 87,334,274
32,556,567

69,628,752 78,417,360
47,898,130

15,321,672 32,281,278
210,000 4,533,412
23,260,736 33,657,955
525,000 5,987,046
4,413,699 16,612,055
7,562,067 15,311,488
14,809,121 103,903,978
17,228,596 68,943,650
9,911,057 36,028,111
16,255,842 50,287,244
7,324,204 8,352,711
7,522,300 15,841,688
2,681,958

367,973 15,808,196
5,154,059 16,684,142
1,010,000 12,046,876
235,524,919 738,199,459




