## University of Arkansas, Fayetteville FY2026 Budget Summary Combined FD101 and FD103

	FD101 Budget	FD103 Budget	Combined Totals
Chancellor	1,326,041	257,000	1,583,041
Enrollment Management Support	10,705,080	3,378,100	14,083,180
Undergraduate Scholarships	19,450,000		19,450,000
Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs	11,299,176	18,994	11,318,170
Summer School & Intersessions	4,728,307		4,728,307
Vice Chancellor for Economic Development	1,350,055	518,585	1,868,640
Vice Chancellor for Finance & Administration	56,487,111	30,847,162	87,334,274
Contingency Reserves	32,556,567		32,556,567
Facilities Management	8,788,608	69,628,752	78,417,360
Utilities	47,898,130		47,898,130
University Information Technology Services	16,959,606	15,321,672	32,281,278
Vice Chancellor for Governmental Relations	4,323,412	210,000	4,533,412
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs	10,397,218	23,260,736	33,657,955
Vice Chancellor for University Advancement	5,462,046	525,000	5,987,046
Agricultural, Food and Life Sciences	12,198,355	4,413,699	16,612,055
Architecture	7,749,421	7,562,067	15,311,488
Arts & Sciences	89,094,857	7,302,007 14,809,121	103,903,978
Business	51,715,054	17,228,596	68,943,650
Education	26,117,054	9,911,057	36,028,111
Engineering	34,031,402	16,255,842	50,287,244
Global Campus	1,028,508	7,324,204	8,352,711
Graduate School	8,319,388	7,522,300	15,841,688
Honors College	2,681,958	7,322,300	2,681,958
Law School	15,440,223	367,973	15,808,196
Mullins Library	11,530,084	5,154,059	16,684,142
Vice Chancellor - Research and Innovation	11,036,876	1,010,000	12,046,876
vice Chancellor - Nescarch and Inhovation	11,030,070	1,010,000	12,040,070
Total	502,674,539	235,524,919	738,199,459